Part Number Szer. / mm Dł. / m Gr. / mikron Klasa
3013689 58 16 60 Z-Perform 1000D 60 Receipt
3013690 58 11 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3013286 79,77 15,54 60 Z-Perform 1000D 60 Receipt
3013287 79,77 11,28 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3012973 80 11 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3014861-T 80 26,52 60 Z-Perform 1000D 60 Receipt
Part Number Szer. / mm Dł. / m Gr. / mikron Klasa
3003061 50 19 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3006129 50 14,6 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3006130 50 20,3 60 Z-Perform 1000D 60 Receipt
3007158-T 57 12,2 60 Z-Perform 1000D 60 Receipt
3003070 75,4 21 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3006131 75,4 14,6 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3006132 75,4 20,3 60 Z-Perform 1000D 60 Receipt
3007301-T 75,4 20,12 60 8000D 10 Year Receipt
3003360 76,2 27,5 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3003072 101,6 24,1 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt
3004596 101,6 30 60 Z-Perform 1000D 60 Receipt
3006419-T 101,6 31,7 60 8000D 10 Year Receipt
Part Number Szer. / mm Dł. / m Gr. / mikron Klasa Pokrycie
800420-314 51 100 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt Uncoated
01942-058Z 58 250 60 Z-Select 2000D 60 Receipt Coated
01942-060Z 60 250 60 Z-Select 2000D 60 Receipt Coated
01942-080Z 80 250 60 Z-Select 2000D 60 Receipt Coated
800440-314 102 100 80 Z-Perform 1000D 80 Receipt Uncoated
01942-112Z 112 250 60 Z-Select 2000D 60 Receipt Coated
Part Number Szer. / mm Dł. / m Gr. / mikron Klasa
01941-210Z 210 160 80 Z-Select 2000D 80 Receipt
CORE 50mm, Coated
CORE 13mm, Uncoated
CORE 19mm, Uncoated
CORE 25mm